10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

Application Id
Merchant Dba Name

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of Residence
Comment On Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

9197562
Mohammad Nayeem Ansari

Mohammad Nayeem Ansatri

S/O md idrish ansatri, vill- Biraul supol, govt hospital, p.o - biraul,
thana - biraul, district - darbhanga, Bihar, DARBHANGA,

BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847203
9082778113

Personal Loan

Bihar 847203

Yes

Local

Mohammad Nayeem Ansari

Self

Bhagatshingh chok

Medium

Yes

9082778113

Seen

Middle Class

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition

Samay



21

22

23

24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Positive

10

Arjun

Positive

15

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
No

Residential

25.9481419

86.2496668

37121

2025-07-12

12:26:29

VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O MD IDRISH ANSARI, VILL-
BIRAUL SUPOL, GOVT HOSPITAL, P.O - BIRAUL, THANA -
BIRAUL, DISTRICT - DARBHANGA, BIHAR, DARBHANGA,
BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847203 ON 12-07-2025 12:26:29.,
AND THE APPLICANT, MOHAMMAD NAYEEM ANSARI WAS
MEET.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-10

Time of Allocation 16:22:24



38 residence_photo_with_name_plate

WEWX+WXS5, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ...
12-07-2025 12:24:39 pm

25.9467068,86.2512539
Pincode : 847203

39 residence_photo_with_applicant

P

W6WX+WX5, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ...
12 025'12:24:56 pm
25.0481419,86.2496668

Pincode : 847203




40 residence_photo_with_agent

-
i

W6WX+WX5, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ...
12-07-2025 12:25:09 pm

25.9455998,86.2512539
Pincode : 847203

41 residence_photo_with_inside_household

W7W2+M2X, Biraul, Bihar 84
12-07-2025"12:25:35 pm
25.9459688,86,2512539
Pincode : 847203




42 residence_photo_outside

W6WX+WX5, Blraul Bihar 847203 India ..
12-07-2025 12:25:54 pm

25.9485109,86. 2496668
Pincode : 847203

43 Photo with Agent




44 Photo of ID Proof

W6WX+WX5, Blraul Bihar 847203, India ...
12-07-2025 12:26:23 pm

25.9481419,86. 2496668
PinCode : 847203

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 12-07-2025 12:26:29
5 Name of the person doing Field

Verification(FV)
3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES

LIMITEDaAhOSO0000EEAVWOAX

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




