

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	9197562
2	Merchant Dba Name	Mohammad Nayeem Ansari
3	Customer Name	Mohammad Nayeem Ansari
4	Address	S/O md idrish ansari, vill- Biraul supol, govt hospital, p.o - biraul, thana - biraul, district - darbhanga, Bihar, DARBHANGA, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847203
5	Contact Number	9082778113
6	Product	Personal Loan
7	Pincode	Bihar 847203
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Mohammad Nayeem Ansari
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	Bhagatshingh chok
13	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9082778113
16	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
17	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
18	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
19	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
20	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Samay

21	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
22	Neighbour Check Staying 1	10
23	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Arjun
24	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
25	Neighbour Check Staying 2	15
26	CPV Status	Positive
27	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
28	Negative Area Tag	No
29	Verification Type	Residential
30	Latitude	25.9481419
31	Longitude	86.2496668
32	Case Id	37121
33	Date Of Report	2025-07-12
34	Time Of Report	12:26:29
35	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT S/O MD IDRISH ANSARI, VILL-BIRaul SUPOL, GOVT HOSPITAL, P.O - BIRaul, THANA - BIRaul, DISTRICT - DARbhanga, BIHAR, DARbhanga, BIHAR(MUZAFFARPUR), 847203 ON 12-07-2025 12:26:29., AND THE APPLICANT, MOHAMMAD NAYEEM ANSARI WAS MEET.

36	Date of Allocation	2025-07-10
37	Time of Allocation	16:22:24

38	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>W6WX+WX5, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ... 12-07-2025 12:24:39 pm 25.9467068,86.2512539 Pincode : 847203</p>
39	residence_photo_with_applicant	 <p>W6WX+WX5, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ... 12-07-2025 12:24:56 pm 25.9481419,86.2496668 Pincode : 847203</p>

40	residence_photo_with_agent	 <p> W6WX+WX5, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ... 12-07-2025 12:25:09 pm 25.9455998,86.2512539 Pincode : 847203 </p>
41	residence_photo_with_inside_household	 <p> W7W2+M2X, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ... 12-07-2025 12:25:35 pm 25.9459688,86.2512539 Pincode : 847203 </p>

42 residence_photo_outside



W6WX+WX5, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ...
12-07-2025 12:25:54 pm
25.9485109, 86.2496668
Pincode : 847203

43 Photo with Agent



W6WX+WX5, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ...
12-07-2025 12:26:03 pm
25.9455998, 86.2512539
Pincode : 847203

44 Photo of ID Proof



W6WX+WX5, Biraul, Bihar 847203, India ...
12-07-2025 12:26:23 pm
25.9481419, 86.2496668
Pincode : 847203

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	12-07-2025 12:26:29
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000EEAvW0AX
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

